2024 Interagency Council on Homelessness Meeting Schedule

* - All meetings virtual until further notice
Tuesday, January 30" — Workgroup Meeting (10:00AM-Noon)
Tuesday, February 27" — Workgroup Meeting (10:00AM — Noon)
Wednesday, March 27" — Quarterly Council Meeting (11:00AM)
Tuesday, April 16" — Workgroup Meeting (10:00AM — Noon)
Tuesday, May 28" — Workgroup Meeting (10:00AM — Noon)
Wednesday, June 26™ — Quarterly Council Meeting (11:00AM)
Tuesday, July 30" — Workgroup Meeting (10:00AM — Noon)
Tuesday, August 27" — Workgroup Meeting (10:00AM — Noon)
Wednesday, September 25" — Quarterly Council Meeting (11:00AM)
Tuesday, October 29" — Workgroup Meeting (10:00AM-Noon)
Tuesday, November 26™ — Workgroup Meeting (10:00AM — Noon)

Wednesday, December 18t — Quarterly Council Meeting (11:00AM)



